Lockarp

Friday Lockarp 1.250 km -_._.

Red 1600-1620 9/12/2014-16:00 . . .

Qualifying started at 16:00:43 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
6 1:07.653 +1.951 16:07:26.075
(77) Wheelie boy! 7 1:07.181 +1.479 16:08:33.256
1 16:07:47.167 8 1:07.478 +1.776 16:09:40.734
2 1:21.676 +18.296 16:09:08.843 9 1:07.361 +1.659 16:10:48.095
3 1:10.899 +7.519 16:10:19.742 10 1:08.878 +3.176 16:11:56.973
4 1:04.189 +0.809 16:11:23.931 11 1:07.426 +1.724 16:13:04.399
5 1:03.380 16:12:27.311 12 1:07.098 +1.396 16:14:11.497
6 1:03.770 +0.390 16:13:31.081 13 1:07.052 +1.350 16:15:18.549
7 1:04.071 +0.691 16:14:35.152 14 1:07.661 +1.959 16:16:26.210
15 1:07.554 +1.852 16:17:33.764
(43) Simon Jespersen 16 1:05.702 16:18:39.466
1 16:02:34.711
2 1:04.414 +1.014 16:03:39.125 (616) Andreas lindgaard
3 2:42.261 +1:38.861 16:06:21.386 1 16:14:55.088
4 1:04.112 +0.712 16:07:25.498 2 1:11.647 +2.407 16:16:06.735
5 1:.04.161 +0.761 16:08:29.659 3 1:09.240 16:17:15.975
6 1:03.400 16:09:33.059
7 1:03.684 +0.284 16:10:36.743
(72) Linus Lundin
1 16:02:32.084
2 2:45.008 +1:40.410 16:05:17.092
3 1:04.598 16:06:21.690
4 1:04.710 +0.112 16:07:26.400
5 3:13.970 +2:09.372 16:10:40.370
6 4:42.719 +3:38.121 16:15:23.089
7 1:05.731 +1.133 16:16:28.820
8 1:05.310 +0.712 16:17:34.130
9 1:05.818 +1.220 16:18:39.948
(94) mark christiansen
1 16:02:15.614
2 1:07.696 +2.59 16:03:23.310
3 1:05.885 +0.785 16:04:29.195
4 1:05.671 +0.571 16:05:34.866
5 1:05.873 +0.773 16:06:40.739
6 1:05.100 16:07:45.839
7 1:06.597 +1.497 16:08:52.436
8 2:34.017 +1:28.917 16:11:26.453
9 1:05.422 +0.322 16:12:31.875
10 2:47.106 +1:42.006 16:15:18.981
11 1:07.224 +2.124 16:16:26.205
12 1:06.206 +1.106 16:17:32.411
13 1:05.722 +0.622 16:18:38.133
(92) mads christiansen
1 16:01:35.398
2 1:07.029 +1.450 16:02:42.427
3 1:06.057 +0.478 16:03:48.484
4 1:05.602 +0.023 16:04:54.086
5 1:05.729 +0.150 16:05:59.815
6 3:13.877 +2:08.298 16:09:13.692
7 1:05.579 16:10:19.271
8 2:58.843 +1:53.264 16:13:18.114
(91) philip blum
1 16:01:42.498
2 1:10.142 +4.440 16:02:52.640
3 1:09.210 +3.508 16:04:01.850
4 1:08.631 +2.929 16:05:10.481
5 1:07.941 +2.239 16:06:18.422
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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